@AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER:
Seguin Animal Shelter DATE: 12/20/16 :
Seguin, TX ARCHITECT: X
TO CONTRACTOR (Namie and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 14027.01 CONTRACTOR: BJ
Tegrity Contractors, Inc, CONTRACT DATE: 9/29/16 FIELD: []
720 Bastrop Hwy, Suite 204 : ;

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction OTHER:[]

Austin, TX 78741

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include, where applicable, any undispted amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Change order to incorporate data and security cabling,

Additional days (77) include 28 days for data cabling, 22 days due to delayed permitting, 6 days for June weather, and 21 days for
doors and hardware changes.

The original Contract Sum was $ 3,128,007.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 3,128,007.00
The Contract Sum will be incrensed by this Change Order in the amount of $ 86,355.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 3,214,362.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Seventy Seven (77) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 12/15/16.

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed 1o supersede the Construction Change Ditective.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

Quorum Architects, Inc. Tegrity Contractors, Inc, City of Seguin
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
707 W. Vickery Blvd., Suite 101 720 Bastrop Hwy, Suite 204 205 N. River Street
Fort Worth, TX 76104 Fort Worth, TX 78741——~, Seguin, TX 78155
ADDRESS W ADDRESS
Digitally signed by David
" (Q | Gl e, ~Ruman
E - Date: 2016.12.22 BY (Signatire) BY (Signature)
08:56:12-08'00" /ﬂ 4 ) (/0 /( &
David G, Duman, AIA V/ARNAL! 77 . i s A
(Typed name) {Typed name) (Typed name)
12-22-18 }Z\. Hadrs /;f
DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 2001, Copyright ® 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects, All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA®
Document is protected by U.8. Copyright Law and [nternational Treatles. tinautharized repraduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any 1
portion of It, may result in severe civil and eriminal penalties, and wili be prosecuted to the maximum extent possihle under the faw. This document was
produced by AlA software al 14:05:24 on 12/21/2016 under Order No,5324157866_1 which expires on 07/25/2017, and is nol for resale.

User Notes: (1715618169)



