%AIA Document G701" - 200i

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER: P4
Seguin Animal Shelter DATE: 7
Seguin, TX ARCHITECT:
TO CONTRACTOR (Nainc and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 14027 01 CONTRACTOR:
Tegrity Contractors CONTRACT DATE: 9/29/16 FIELD: []
720 Bastrop Highway ‘ G :

Ausiin, TX 7504 ! CONTRACT FOR: General Construction OTHER:[]

THE CONTRACT IS GHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Inchide, where applicable, ony undisprded amoynt attributable to reviously executed Copstruction Change Directives,
Peducled ﬁt%é(: N HAT [l s pad by cwher {areugl § Sﬂzi . 2ol
e 1

Fee as }
The original Contract Sum was’ $ 3,128,007.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ §6,355.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 3,214,362.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Ocder in the amount of $ 1,860.00
The new Contract Sum incliding this Change Order will be $ 3,212,502.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) dnys.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is February 1, 2017

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contraet Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive unti] the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Ordor is exeouted to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER,

Quorum Architects, Inc. sE & 7[ / {'4’%&’/’) City of Sepuin
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRAGACR (Fizfn name) OWNER (Firm name)

707 W. Vickery Blvd,, Suite 101, Fort
Worth, TX 76104

ADDRESS | 7 -
g, | 724

’ ADE :
BY (Sr'gnam;-e}' BY |. !gnm‘c BY {Signature)

205 N. River Street, Seguin, TX 78155

7
NG
David G. Duman, AJA M’ﬂéﬂ,é/ W Mﬁ-&* 'Bﬁjw Uf'{.

(Nrped name) (Typed name) (Tvped name)
1-1A-/7 AZl- /T 27-17

DATE 4 DATE DATE

AlA Document G701 ™ — 2001, Copyright ® 1879, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The Amaerican Institute of Architects. Al rights reserved. WARNING: This AlAS
Documant is protested by U.&. Cepyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorlzed roproduction or distribution of thig AlA® Docurnact, or any

portion of It, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will bo praseciitad to the maximum extent possible under the kaw. This documenl was

produced by AJA software al 15:30:22 on 02/17/2017 under Order No.5324157866_1 which expires on 07/25/2017, and is not for resale.
User Nofes: {1177505648)

1



Post Date Account Key Account Number } Account Name Account Type Amount
07/28/2016|ASFACILITY53 053-9000-702000 |BUILDINGS Expense $ 1565.98
07/28/2016]ASFACILITYS3 053-9000-702000 {BUILDINGS Expense $ 14.73
08/31/2016]ASFACILITY53 053-9000-702000 |BUILDINGS Expense § 111.20
08/31/2016|ASFACILITY53 053-8000-702000 |BUILDINGS Expense $ 40.56
08/31/2016|ASFACILITYS3 053-9000-702000 |BUNLDINGS Expense $ 40.56
08/31/2016|ASFACILITY53 053-9000-702000 |BUILDINGS Expense 3 59.38
09/27/2016}JASFACILITY53 053-8000-702000 |BUILDINGS Expense $ 43.46
09/27/2018]ASFACILITYS3 053-9000-702000 |BUILDINGS Expense $ 56.59
09/27/20168IASFACILITY53 0563-0000-702000 |BUILDINGS Expense g $10.67
09/27/2016|ASFACILITY53 053-9000-702000 {BUILDINGS Expense $ 4346
10/25/2016}ASFACILITYS3 053-8000-702000 {BUILDINGS Expense $ 168.89
10/25/2016|ASFACILITY53 053-8000-702000 |BUILDINGS Expense $ 46.50
10/25/2016|ASFACILITY53 053-3000-702000  [BUILDINGS Expense $ 46.50
10/25/2016}ASFACILITY53 053-8000-702000  |BUILDINGS Expense $ 52.88
11/30/2018]ASFACILITY53 053-8000-702000 [BUILDINGS Expense ] 46.50
1113072016 | ASFACILITY53 053-8000-702000 |BUILDINGS Expense 5 164.47
11/30/2016|ASFACILITYS3 053-9000-702000 |BUILDINGS Expense $ 74.55
1113072016 ASFACILITYS3 053-8000-702000 |{BUILDINGS Expense $ 46.50
12/28/2016|ASFACHITYS3 053-8000-702000 |BUILDINGS Expense $ 86.37
12/28/2016|ASFACILITY53 053-9000-702000 [BUILDINGS Expense 5 46.50
12/28/2016]ASFACILITYS3 063-9000-702000  |BUILDINGS Expense $ 80.10
12128/2016]ASFACILITY53 053-8000-702000 |BUILDINGS Expense g 77.62
01/30/2017 | ASFACILITY5R3 053-9000-702000 JBUILDINGS Expense 5 83.80
01/30/12017]ASFACILITYS3 053-9000-702000 |BUILDINGS Expense $ 46,50
01/30/2017)ASFACILITY53 053-8000-702000 [BUILDINGS Expense $ 57.85
01/30/2017JASFACILITYS3 0563-9000-702000 |BUILDINGS Expense $ 69.03

Totals

$1.859.95 J




Description Period Source Transaction ]
555 Fred Byrd Dr-Animal Shelter 2015-2016 Journal Entry : JN04741
555 Fred Byrd Di-Hydrant Meter 2015-2016 Journal Entry : JNO4741
565 Fred Byrd Dr-Animal Shelier 2015-2016 Journal Entry : JNG5092
555 Fred Byrd Dr-Irrigalion 2015-2016 Journal Entry : JNOS092
555 Fred Byrd Dr-Animal Shelter 2015-2016 Journal Enfry : JNO5092
555 Fred Byrd Dy-Hydrant Meter 2015-2016 Journal Entry : JNO5092
565 Fred Byrd Dr-lrrigation 2015-2018 |Journal Entry : JN05418
555 Fred Byrd Dr-Hydrant Meter 20152016 Journal Entry : JND5418
555 Fred Byrd Dr-Animal Shelter 2016-2016 Journal Entry : JNO5418
555 Fred Byrd Dr-Animal Shelter 2015-2016 Journal Entry : JNO5418
555 Fred Byrd Dr-Animal Shelter 2016-2017 Journal Enfry : JNO5845
555 Fred Byrd Dr-Animal Shelter 2016-2017 Journal Entry : JN05845
855 Fred Byrd Dr-lrrigation 2016-2017 Journal Entry : JNO5845
655 Frad Byrd Dr-Hydrant Meter 2016-2017 Journal Entry ; JND5845
555 Fred Byrd Dr-Animal Shelter 2016-2017 Journal Entry @ JNO5846
555 Fred Byrd Dr-Animal Shelter 2016-2017 Journal Entry ; JNO5846
555 Fred Byrd Dr-Hydrant Meter 2016-2017 Journal Eptry : JNO5846
555 Fred Byrd Dr-lrrigation 2016-2017 Journal Entry : JNO5846
556 Fred Byrd Dr-Animal Sheiter 2016-2017 Journal Entry : JNOB199
555 fred Byrd Dr-rrigation 2016-2017 Journal Enfry : JNO6199
555 Fred Byrd Dr-Hydrant Meter 2018-2017 Journal Entry ; JNOG198
555 Fred Dr-Animal Shelter 2016-2017 I fournal Entry ; JNOS198
555 Fred Byrd Dr-Animal Shelter 2016-2017 Jotirnal Entry : JNOB497
555 Fred Byrd Dr-lirigation 2016-2017 Journal Entry : JINOB4GT
555 Fred Byrd Dr-Animal Shelter 2016-2017 Journal Entry ; JNOG497
565 Fred Byrd Dr-Hydrant Meter 2018-2017 Journal Entry : JNO6497




00g 0042

0 9102/62/8 00'0 8z 95°0% o H3LWM T¥OL - MODZ
0 910z/42/6 00'0 0E SV EV 0 Y3LW/M IVSL - MO0Z
0 9102/42/0T 000 PE  DS9F 0 HALYA 1¥DL - MOOT
[} 9T0Z/0E/TT 00'D 62 CS'9v ) ¥ILV¥M TYOL - MOOT
0 910Z/£2/2T 000 0 05'9p 0 YILWM VDL - MOOZ
0 LTQZ/0E/T 000 0€ 05°9Y a YLV TYSL - MO0
———dupeay jaieQ pesy-—— veq sheq afiey) ‘dunsuoy Aduasag-apa) aomieg

515A|BUY a3iAlas paialain

801100004
SIdul # ¥0 Q¥Ag aF4d 555

95°0%
ey
05°5%
0579y
059y
0579%

angie10]

usquiny jsased

00’0
0070
000
a0'n
ogg
oo
000
winay
g

1SSBLPPY FIISS

oo'o
000
[slays}
000
[¢leje]
[tia)e]
oo'o
uinisy
usodag

oo
GO0
oo
o'
cog
ooo
aoo
Juawsnipy
dNY

[l
00’0
000
0¢'Q
jrios]
no'e
00°0
PRy
Peaue)

o0
000
000
oo
00’0
00'g
o0

Pajig
usedag

eLT
95'0%
ey
05'9¢
03'sy
05'sp
059y

pajjig
saauag

‘0D0-ZSRTH080T 40} Sjeio )
400 BSLEQINGEN  9TOZ/TE/R
000 StPEQIN4EN  9T0T/LZ/6
o0 T0LE0LdEN  9TOZ/LZ/0T
000 LEBEOLAGBN 9TOT/0E/TT
00Q S90v0LM68N  9T0E/82/2T
Qoo SYEPOINdEN  L10Z/08/1
sieaily 12gLUnp asleq

12%9eg

YILIFHS TYIAINY MINDIS 40 ALD

000-298TH-080T



00°0 192027

BT sLoz/8e/L 000 YT 867641 UYT
g gT02/62/8 000 87 &s0p 0
SIF'E 9TOL/ST/8 000 GE  QZTIT LE6
8 ST02/L2/6 000 O0f 87ty 0
vrp'E 9102/52/6 00°0 0F  49°611 520°T
g 9T0Z/LT/0T 000 vE  05'9% 0
200'5 9T0Z/£T/0T 000 YE  68'891 F95T
g 9TOZ/0E/TT 00'0 6% 05°8b 8
B4 9T0Z/£T/1T 000 67 Z¢'¥91 918'T
0EE'L STOT/LL/TT 000 0F 9Lt 4442
6T 910Z/9Z/21 0G°0 0§ £E798 £99
T00°0T £I02/0E/T 000 08 S8°LS 92: 54
g8t £T0Z/52/1 00°0 0 09°E8 Lgs
e FUIDESY /TIB( PEBYmeams ¥E] sheg aBiey) ‘duwnsuon

/An D1 12313 KM - QOT T

431vM VDL - MOOZ
TR DIMADT3 HVSE - Q0T T

HILYM IWOL - Mooz
(M DMLIIZT3 HAMY - GOTT

YALYM VDL - MO0Z
/MBI HAY - Q0TT

YLV TVELL - MODZ
FAA W 1DF13 MY - GOTT

YILYMTVIL - MO0Z
/AN DI DTN HMN - 0OTT

HILYM VR - MOOE
/AR DML HAVL- QOTT

“3dL2s8g-2R0T) AVAIRS

SISA[BUY 991AI8G palayan

80T T00004
¥Q Q¥AB g3Md 555

60’0
867551 000
94751 00D
£7°69T 000
GE'STE 00'0
46701 00’0
66'£9T 000
SP'TYT oo
anq jea0l wnay
v
‘43qLUNp (93484
1$53JPPY BIUSS

oo'o
aao

aco

000

(sla)¢]

oon
oo

Lmay
sodag)

000
000

o0
Wawisnipy
diAiY

oo'o
000

000

ooe

0o

000

oo

il
1Pe3uo]

og'o
000

oo

e

o0'g

000

000

000

Pajiig
Jsodag

L97zae't
867551

9L71s1

£17€51

68512

LB°0TE

€6°E01

SPTPT

Palig
FELINEN

1000-088TL-DROT 104 SJEI0L
000 SOTE0LMden  S107/87/L
000 85EEOLI4AN  9T0Z/TESR
Q0o SYPEOLdEN  9T0T/LZ/6
000 TOLE04MdEN 9T0T/2z/0T
00 LEGEODI4EN 9TOE/0E/TT
0o0 S90%004d8N  9T0Z/82/2T
oo SYZYOLIdEN  LTOZ/0E/T
slealy laquunpy ajeg
1940y

H3LTIHS TYAIINY NINDISJ0 ALID

000-0981H#-080F



oo'o 827488
D0L°SOK'T 9I07/8E/L 000 B ELYT 00L'E HILYM TVl - MOOZ
0oL’80%'T ST0T/0E/8 000 0E  BE6S 000y YILYM TYOL - MO0Z
DOO'ETP'T ST0Z/4Z/6 000 0€ 65795 00g°E HILYM TYDL - MOOT
005YTr'T ST0Z/£2/0T 060 ¥& 88'ts 0057 HILVA TYEL - MO0Z
Q0L 1ZY'T ST0Z/6¢/1T 00°0 67 SSUL 0099 HILYA VAL - MODZ
OOE'YZY'T ST0Z/L2/2T 00'0 0E OT'09 [tlerat HILYAM TYEL - MOOZ
009'62Y'T L10z/08/T 00'D 0F £0'69 00€’s YILYM TYOL - MODZ
~---Bulpeay/aleq peay— xe il sheq adeyn ‘dunsuan "JdUsssg-ape] aaas

SISA|EUY J0IATES Poieiap

80TT0000d
6TMIYH ¥ Ya 0UAE Q344 555

Hoday Alossiy Suijjig Junossy

£L%T
BE'6S
65795
8815
SS°PL
0T°08
£0°59

sng jelol

uBguIn [soieg

oo'o
00'0
200
18 4]
0070
000
000
0G0
wimay
v

ISSRUPPY 3AIES

00'0
000
00'a
000
000
oo
oo
Qo0
umay
Jjsodag

Goto

00°0

00°0

000

00’0

0o 0

000

Qoo
Wwawsnlpy
dNY

0G0
000
oan
000
00p
00D
ake}
Le)e]
Pajig
benuoy

000
Q00
0G0
000
[#leks]
000
000
oo

Pajfg
usodsq

92748E
ELHT

BE6S
6578%
B82S
S5°PL
0109
E0°69

Pajig
sadinieg

*000-6T000-080T 40) S{230.L
000 SOTEQLAdAN
600 BSZEQLIAEN
oo SyPE0LAdSN
000 TOLEDLAAEN
ooo LESECLIARN
009 S9070L%d8N
800 SYZPOLERN
sifaingy FETTILTY

wypeq

910z/8z/L
9T02/TE/8
9102/re/8
910z/22/0t
9T0Z/0E/TL
9T0zZ/8z/21
LI0Z/0E/T

aieg

HILTIHS TVAINY MINDIS 30 AL
BO0-STO00-CE0T

Tead s

L G SRS

NINDIS 40 ALID | ZHDQmm‘




